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Wednesday   6:45 pm Lanes 1 - 8Highland Bowl
USBC Certification: 199068

Secretary/Treasurer: Larry McMahan (541)753-4614 is on Lane 4

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Year-To-Date Y-T-D Y-T-D Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost Points %Won WON LOST % WON Pins HDCP

1 1 The Dirty "D" 4 0 100.0 4 0 100.0 2674 3235
2 6 CM Nuts 4 0 100.0 4 0 100.0 2643 3231
3 3 The Beav's 3 1 75.0 3 1 75.0 2698 3235
4 7 Kiefer's 2 2 50.0 2 2 50.0 2507 3218
5 8 City Barber 2 2 50.0 2 2 50.0 2427 3210
6 4 Tommy's 4th St 1 3 25.0 1 3 25.0 2522 3221
7 2 Renegades 0 4 0 4 0 0
8 5 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 The Dirty "D" 1118 1046 1071 3235 4 <---> Renegades 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 The Beav's 1051 1090 1094 3235 3 <---> Tommy's 4th St 1054 1082 1085 3221 1
5-6 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 <---> CM Nuts 1050 1087 1094 3231 4
7-8 Kiefer's 1086 1060 1072 3218 2 <---> City Barber 1061 1073 1076 3210 2

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

  2  09/15  6- 8  5- 7  2- 4  1- 3
  3  09/22  5- 4  1- 8  7- 3  2- 6

Individual High Averages
214.00 Steve Sonne 209.67 Bill Bramblett 208.67 Ken Hokama

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

931 The Dirty "D" 2698 The Beav's 1118 The Dirty "D" 3235 The Dirty "D"
915 The Beav's 2674 The Dirty "D" 1094 The Beav's 3235 The Beav's
898 CM Nuts 2643 CM Nuts 1094 CM Nuts 3231 CM Nuts
852 Tommy's 4th St 2522 Tommy's 4th St 1086 Kiefer's 3221 Tommy's 4th St
849 Kiefer's 2507 Kiefer's 1085 Tommy's 4th St 3218 Kiefer's

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
247 Steve Sonne 642 Steve Sonne 252 Steve Sonne 483 Steve Sonne
235 Ken Hokama 629 Bill Bramblett 247 Gene Menor 482 Gene Menor
226 Bill Bramblett 626 Ken Hokama 245 Ken Hokama 477 Ken Hokama
220 Mike Quetschke Jr 622 Greg Hlebechuk 245 Michael McMorris 460 John More
214 Dave G Littrell 617 Gaylon DeGeer 238 Tim Reith Jr 446 Michael McMorris
214 Gaylon DeGeer 603 Tim Reith Sr 238 Dave R Littrell 444 Dave R Littrell
214 Lonnie Ogilvie 595 Lonnie Ogilvie 235 Bill Bramblett 441 Tim Reith Jr
212 Greg Hlebechuk 589 Dave G Littrell 235 Dave G Littrell 438 Gaylon DeGeer
212 Tim Reith Sr 438 Tim Reith Sr

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

931 The Dirty "D" 2698 The Beav's 1118 The Dirty "D" 3235 The Dirty "D"
915 The Beav's 2674 The Dirty "D" 1094 The Beav's 3235 The Beav's
898 CM Nuts 2643 CM Nuts 1094 CM Nuts 3231 CM Nuts

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
247 Steve Sonne 642 Steve Sonne 252 Steve Sonne 483 Steve Sonne
235 Ken Hokama 629 Bill Bramblett 247 Gene Menor 482 Gene Menor
226 Bill Bramblett 626 Ken Hokama 245 Ken Hokama 477 Ken Hokama

245 Michael McMorris
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Team Rosters
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Game Sers
1 - The Dirty "D"
Dave R Littrell 547 3 182 34 204 547
Lonnie Ogilvie 595 3 198 19 214 595
Steven Newell 463 3 154 59 173 463
VACANT 0 0 160 54 0 0
Dave G Littrell 589 3 196 21 214 589

2 - Renegades
Bill Hostetler 354 3 118 91 126 354
VACANT 0 0 160 54 0 0
Bill Bramblett 629 3 209 9 226 629
VACANT 0 0 160 54 0 0
VACANT 0 0 160 54 0 0

3 - The Beav's
Justin Koonz 564 3 188 28 190 564
Steve Solberg 459 3 153 60 171 459
John More 531 3 177 38 196 531
Gaylon DeGeer 617 3 205 13 214 617
Michael McMorris 527 3 175 40 205 527

4 - Tommy's 4th St
Marv Haider 464 3 154 59 163 464
Tim Reith Jr 495 3 165 49 189 495
Tim Reith Sr 603 3 201 17 212 603
VACANT 0 0 160 54 0 0
VACANT 0 0 160 54 0 0

5 - Bye 6 - CM Nuts
Mike Stringari 419 3 139 72 154 419
Greg Hlebechuk 622 3 207 11 212 622
Steve Sonne 642 3 214 5 247 642
VACANT 0 0 160 54 0 0
VACANT 0 0 160 54 0 0

7 - Kiefer's
Chip Cooper 418 3 139 72 151 418
Gene Menor 538 3 179 36 211 538
Dusty Eveland-DeWan 485 3 161 53 167 485
Mike Quetschke Jr 513 3 171 44 220 513
Larry McMahan 553 3 184 32 194 553

8 - City Barber
VACANT 0 0 160 54 0 0
VACANT 0 0 160 54 0 0
Mike MacCollin 423 3 141 71 185 423
Bob Monigold 418 3 139 72 146 418
Ken Hokama 626 3 208 10 235 626

Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
Daniel N. Brewer 0 0 0 0
Chris W. Burchett 0 0 0 0
Phil Costaggini 0 0 0 0
Van Edwards 0 0 0 0
Bart F. Fery 0 0 0 0
Tim Gallagher 0 0 0 0
Zachary A. Hassett 0 0 0 0
Mike Hays 0 0 0 0
Jay D. Hilton 0 0 0 0
Greg Hlebechuk LH 0 0 0 0

Les Ishikawa 0 0 0 0
Chris W. Meyer 0 0 0 0
Dustin L. Morris 0 0 0 0
Michael R. Neuman 0 0 0 0
Zac Noble LH 0 0 0 0
Zac Noble 0 0 0 0
Nick A. Piatt 0 0 0 0
Terry G. Robertson 0 0 0 0
Ryan S. Shimabuku 0 0 0 0
Brandon M. Studer 0 0 0 0
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